

## NATIONAL ANNUAL CORPORATE REPORT AWARDS

Secretariat for NACRA 2019 Organising Committee
The Malaysian Institute of Certified Public Accountants
No. 15, Jalan Medan Tuanku
50300 Kuala Lumpur
[Phone] + 60 3 2698 9622 [Fax] + 60 3 2698 9403
[Email] nacra@micpa.com.my [Web] http://www.micpa.com.my

## NATIONAL ANNUAL CORPORATE REPORT AWARDS 2019 LAUNCH CEREMONY

Date : April 4, 2019 (Thursday) Time : 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon

Venue : Banyan & Casuarina Room, Sime Darby Convention Centre

1A, Jalan Bukit Kiara 1, 60000 Kuala Lumpur

## **Programme:**

0930 hrs: Guest Registration

1000 hrs: Welcome Remarks by NACRA 2019 Organising Committee Chairman

En Ahmad Zahirudin Abdul Rahim

1010 hrs: Speech by NACRA 2019 Adjudicator Committee Chairman

Mr Stanley Teo

1025 hrs: Launch of NACRA 2019

1030 hrs: Presentation by Past NACRA Winner

**Q&A Session** 

1100 hrs: Lunch

1200 hrs: Ends





